Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/206. Tab settings	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Congress Financial Corporation Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Assignment Security Agreement Other Release of Security Interest Execution Date: December 30, 2002	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Anda, Inc. f/k/a Anda Generics, Inc. Internal Address: Street Address: 4955 Orange Drive City: DAvie State: FL Zip: 33314 Individual(s) citizenship Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State Florida Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) Additional number(s) at	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name:Donna J. Hunter, Paralegal Internal Address:Paul, Hastings, Janofsky & Walker LLP	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Street Address: 600 Peachtree Street, N.E.	8. Deposit account number: 16-0725
City: Atlanta State: GA Zip: 30308-2222 DQ NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Signature. Donna J. Hunter Name of Person Signing	December 31, 2002 ignature Date Date

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:
Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231

01 FC:8521 40.00

01/07/2003 LMUELLER 00000189 74394357

40.00 BP

RELEASE BY SECURED PARTY

THIS RELEASE (the "Release") is made on this 30th day of December, 2002, by Congress Financial Corporation ("Congress").

Whereby Congress has a security interest in and has taken a collateral assignment of the registered trademarks or trademark applications listed on Exhibit A attached hereto, and since the obligation underlying the security interest and collateral assignment is no longer owed, Congress has no further interest in such registered trademarks or trademark applications.

Accordingly, Congress hereby releases all of its interest in and to said registered trademarks or trademark applications and hereby conveys the same, without recourse, representation or warranty, to Anda, Inc. f/k/a Anda Generics, Inc. which has an address at 4955 Orange Drive, Davie, Florida 33314

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Congress has caused this Release to be duly executed as of the date first written above.

CONGRESS FINANCIAL CORPORATION

Name:

Title: Sen De Vice Plandent

ATL/919792.1

RECORDED: 01/02/2003

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002644 FRAME: 0176